
Bezirksmeisterschaften 2010 Bez. Frankf.

Kostheim, 16.01.2010

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marcel Braune RWG Hanau-Erlensee
0:50

02
1:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Fatih Durna StuRV Großkrotzenburg
SS 4:0

51 Fr
1:30

03
 1  5  1  0  0  0  6 2

3 Sevcan Bicer KSV Neu-Isenburg
Fr

SS 3:0

51
SS 8:2

52
 2  10  2  0  0  0  11 1
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